

April 4, 2017

## Retail Leaders Unite to Move Beyond Omnichannel at SPS Commerce In:fluence 2017

## Sponsor lineup represents the leading edge of innovation focused on unified retail

MINNEAPOLIS, April 04, 2017 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- SPS Commerce, Inc. (Nasdaq:SPSC), a leader in retail cloud services, announced that the industry's leading retailers, consulting and technology solution providers are bringing their expertise and insight to the <u>SPS Commerce In:fluence 2017</u> conference in Minneapolis, Minn., from May 1-3. Attendees will share experiences and strategies to power retail transformation and hear first-hand perspectives of what it takes to succeed in the omnichannel age of retailing.

People at all levels in a variety of organizations attend SPS In:fluence's inspiring keynotes and workshop sessions to learn more about today's consumers and how best to meet their increasing demands. In:fluence also showcases the latest technology and provides ample opportunities for attendees to connect with influential executives, network and discuss how to fix the limitations of their current systems, technologies and business practices by going beyond omnichannel.

"Omnichannel retail is built on collaboration across the supply chain to ensure consumer expectations are met," says Dan Juckniess, chief sales officer, SPS Commerce. "We are excited to introduce In:fluence 2017 attendees to so many valued partners and members of the SPS Retail Network and engage them with inspiring keynotes and workshop sessions so that they can better understand and truly meet the needs of today's channel-agnostic consumers."

Sponsors of SPS Commerce In:fluence 2017 include:

Aims 360, B2BecNews, Beck Consulting, Blue Moon Industries, Bristlecone, CartRover, Cegid, Celerant, Christopher Morgan, CR Endeavors, Data Masons, Deposco, DM Fulfillment, Doppio Group, Dropstream, Eide Bailly, FedEx, Five Star Call Centers, inRiver, MAPADOC, Navigator, Oracle + NetSuite, SalesPad, Tribridge, 3PL Central, Stitch Labs and zedSuite.

"SPS Commerce In:fluence addresses the rapid shift in the retail industry, and we are once again excited to be part of this impactful and valuable event," says Bill Gibson, CEO, Deposco. "We look forward to discussing solutions to help our customers keep pace with the retail transformation the industry is undergoing."

To register for the industry's premier retail conference or become a sponsor, visit <a href="http://www.spscommerce.com/influence/">http://www.spscommerce.com/influence/</a>.

## **About SPS Commerce In: fluence 2017**

In a lively, dynamic and collaborative setting, SPS In:fluence 2017 brings together executives from all aspects of the retail industry to capitalize on this profound new era of digital retailing. Retail leaders will converge in Minneapolis, May 1-3 to hear from business, retail and technology innovators, including Colonel Chris Hadfield and Brendan Witcher.

## **About SPS Commerce**

SPS Commerce perfects the power of trading partner relationships with the industry's most broadly adopted retail cloud services platform. As a leader in cloud-based supply chain management solutions, we provide proven integrations and comprehensive retail performance analytics to thousands of customers worldwide. SPS Commerce has achieved 64 consecutive quarters of revenue growth and is headquartered in Minneapolis. For additional information, please contact SPS Commerce at 866-245-8100 or visit www.spscommerce.com.

SPS COMMERCE, SPS, SPS logo, RETAIL UNIVERSE, 1=INFINITY logo, AS THE NETWORK GROWS, SO DOES YOUR OPPORTUNITY, INIFITE RETAIL POWER, and RETAIL UNIVERSE are marks of SPS Commerce, Inc. and are registered in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office. RSX, IN:FLUENCE, and others are further marks of SPS Commerce, Inc. These markers may be registered or otherwise protected in other countries.

Ali Finer SPS Commerce 866-245-8100 abfiner@spscommerce.com